157 158
Stepped
Ejector Pins
Prehardened
Dies Steel
SKD61 equivalent
STEPPED EJECTOR PINS
－ P・N DIMENSION DESIGNATION・L DIMENSION SELECTION TYPE／ L・P・N DIMENSION DESIGNATION TYPE－

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.128
U Combination with SKC not available.
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.128
U Combination with SKC not available.
M×1
MC
MC
Head tapping
V �Available for EAJSF
when D≧8, H≧13, T＝8
U �Combination with any other
alteration not available.
Alteration details X P.127
Part Number   － L － P － N － (KC・WKC…etc.)
EASG  2 － 150 － P1.90 － N50 － SKC1.0
EAJSF  10 － 720.5 － P9.00 － N300 － SKC7.0
About Designation Unit
for Key Flat Cutting
(1)�To align the key
flat with the shaft
diameter
Unit of designation
0.05mm increments
possible
(2)�To designate
arbitrary key flat
dimensions
Unit of designation  0.1mm
T d ℓ
4 2 3
6 3 58
T d ℓ1
4 2
56 38
D M
8 M4
10 M5
12・15 M6
16・20 M8
N
L
P
P・N dimension designation・
L dimension selection type
N
L